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Participants

Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

ALG BELKHIR Imad-Eddine 2005 R M 1.9999 11092005000 yes

BERKANE Tamer Houssam Eddine 2006 L M 1.9999 11082006001 yes

HOAREAU-BERKANI Raphael Jacques 2002 R M 1.63 29062002002 yes

KRARIA Mohamed Cherif 2004 R M 1.85 07032004000 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

BEN GBOVIDEMLAN Christ Berulle Agossou 2007 R M 1.9999 04022007000 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

EGY ABDELBAKY. A Amr 2002 R M 1.32 21122002002 yes

ELSAYED Mahmoud 2005 R M 1.59 25042005000 yes

ELSAYED Mohamed 2003 R M 1.2 03032003002 yes

YASSEEN Mohamed 2004 L M 1.1 05012004001 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

GHA SEIDU BUHARI Issah 2004 R M 1.9999 22082004003 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

LBA ABOJATTILAH Anas 2002 R M 1.9999 09072002001 yes

ALDAEKH Mohammed 2003 R M 1.9999 16072003001 yes

ALGADI Abubaker Reda 2002 L M 1.68 28082002005 yes

EAL GHADI Abdulmalek 2002 R M 1.443 24062002002 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

NGR ADEGBOLAHAN Samuel 2005 R M 1.9999 03122005001 yes

AGBRO Fejiro 2007 R M 1.9999 21092007000 yes

BABARINSA Iyinolouwa 2007 R M 1.9999 03102007001 yes

OGUNJOBI Tayo 2006 R M 1.9999 10112006000 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

RSA JORDAAN Jaco 2004 R M 1.9999 15092004003 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SEN BOYE Cherif Talliyou 2003 R M 1.9999 09032003006 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

8 Nations, 20 Participants (20 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 0 001 137.0 EGY YASSEEN Mohamed M yes

2. 0 002 122.0 EGY ELSAYED Mohamed M yes

3. 0 032 21.8 EGY ABDELBAKY. A Amr M yes

4. 0 059 14.0 EGY ELSAYED Mahmoud M yes

5. 0 063 13.8 ALG HOAREAU-BERKANI Raphael Jacques M yes

6. 0 068 13.0 LBA ALGADI Abubaker Reda M yes

7. 0 085 9.3 ALG KRARIA Mohamed Cherif M yes

8. 0 443 0.0 LBA EAL GHADI Abdulmalek M yes

T 9 000 0.0 NGR AGBRO Fejiro M yes

T 9 000 0.0 ALG BERKANE Tamer Houssam Eddine M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GHA SEIDU BUHARI Issah M yes

T 9 000 0.0 NGR OGUNJOBI Tayo M yes

T 9 000 0.0 NGR ADEGBOLAHAN Samuel M yes

T 9 000 0.0 SEN BOYE Cherif Talliyou M yes

T 9 000 0.0 RSA JORDAAN Jaco M yes

T 9 000 0.0 LBA ALDAEKH Mohammed M yes

T 9 000 0.0 LBA ABOJATTILAH Anas M yes

T 9 000 0.0 ALG BELKHIR Imad-Eddine M yes

T 9 000 0.0 NGR BABARINSA Iyinolouwa M yes

T 9 000 0.0 BEN GBOVIDEMLAN Christ Berulle Agossou M yes
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Format

Participants 20 Participants

1 First round
25.02. 09:00

20 Participants
2 Poules 7 Poule size
1 Poules 6 Poule size

15 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
25% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
25.02. 11:00

Table of 16

15 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 25.02. 11:00

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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First round

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 1

LOMBARD Louise, RSA , ACEVEDO Pablo, ESP

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
KRARIA Mohamed Cherif ALG 1 V 1 V V 3 V 4 24 15 0.667 9 3.
OGUNJOBI Tayo NGR 2 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 4 30 0.000 -26 7.
YASSEEN Mohamed EGY 3 V V V V V V 6 30 8 1.000 22 1.
BELKHIR Imad-Eddine ALG 4 1 V 1 V 3 V 3 20 20 0.500 0 4.
BABARINSA Iyinolouwa NGR 5 1 V 0 2 0 1 1 9 27 0.167 -18 6.
ALGADI Abubaker Reda LBA 6 V V 3 V V V 5 28 12 0.833 16 2.
BOYE Cherif Talliyou SEN 7 2 V 2 3 V 1 2 18 21 0.333 -3 5.

Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 2

DOUVIS Andreas, GRE , HASHIM Aya, EGY

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
EAL GHADI Abdulmalek LBA 1 V 0 V 4 V 3 19 15 0.600 4 3.
ABOJATTILAH Anas LBA 2 1 0 V 3 V 2 14 16 0.400 -2 4.
ELSAYED Mohamed EGY 3 V V V V V 5 25 5 1.000 20 1.
GBOVIDEMLAN Christ Berulle
Agossou

BEN 4 0 1 0 0 V 1 6 21 0.200 -15 5.

HOAREAU-BERKANI Raphael
Jacques

ALG 5 V V 4 V V 4 24 12 0.800 12 2.

ADEGBOLAHAN Samuel NGR 6 4 0 1 1 0 0 6 25 0.000 -19 6.

Poule 3 09:00 | Piste 3

NDIAYE Pape Mamadou, SEN

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ABDELBAKY. A Amr EGY 1 4 V 2 V V 3 21 12 0.600 9 3.
ELSAYED Mahmoud EGY 2 V V V V V 5 25 12 1.000 13 1.
AGBRO Fejiro NGR 3 1 0 2 0 2 0 5 25 0.000 -20 6.
JORDAAN Jaco RSA 4 V 3 V V V 4 23 12 0.800 11 2.
ALDAEKH Mohammed LBA 5 1 2 V 2 V 2 15 17 0.400 -2 4.
BERKANE Tamer Houssam Eddine ALG 6 0 3 V 1 2 1 11 22 0.200 -11 5.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 EGY YASSEEN Mohamed 6 6 30 8 1.000 22 Q

2 EGY ELSAYED Mohamed 5 5 25 5 1.000 20 Q

3 EGY ELSAYED Mahmoud 5 5 25 12 1.000 13 Q

4 LBA ALGADI Abubaker Reda 5 6 28 12 0.833 16 Q

5 ALG HOAREAU-BERKANI Raphael Jacques 4 5 24 12 0.800 12 Q

6 RSA JORDAAN Jaco 4 5 23 12 0.800 11 Q

7 ALG KRARIA Mohamed Cherif 4 6 24 15 0.667 9 Q

8 EGY ABDELBAKY. A Amr 3 5 21 12 0.600 9 Q

9 LBA EAL GHADI Abdulmalek 3 5 19 15 0.600 4 Q

10 ALG BELKHIR Imad-Eddine 3 6 20 20 0.500 0 Q

11 LBA ALDAEKH Mohammed 2 5 15 17 0.400 -2 Q

12 LBA ABOJATTILAH Anas 2 5 14 16 0.400 -2 Q

13 SEN BOYE Cherif Talliyou 2 6 18 21 0.333 -3 Q

14 ALG BERKANE Tamer Houssam Eddine 1 5 11 22 0.200 -11 Q

15 BEN GBOVIDEMLAN Christ Berulle Agossou 1 5 6 21 0.200 -15 Q

16 NGR BABARINSA Iyinolouwa 1 6 9 27 0.167 -18 E

17 NGR ADEGBOLAHAN Samuel 0 5 6 25 0.000 -19 E

18 NGR AGBRO Fejiro 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20 E

19 NGR OGUNJOBI Tayo 0 6 4 30 0.000 -26 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 EGY YASSEEN Mohamed 6 6 30 8 1.000 22

2 EGY ELSAYED Mohamed 5 5 25 5 1.000 20

3 EGY ELSAYED Mahmoud 5 5 25 12 1.000 13

4 LBA ALGADI Abubaker Reda 5 6 28 12 0.833 16

5 ALG HOAREAU-BERKANI Raphael Jacques 4 5 24 12 0.800 12

6 RSA JORDAAN Jaco 4 5 23 12 0.800 11

7 ALG KRARIA Mohamed Cherif 4 6 24 15 0.667 9

8 EGY ABDELBAKY. A Amr 3 5 21 12 0.600 9

9 LBA EAL GHADI Abdulmalek 3 5 19 15 0.600 4

10 ALG BELKHIR Imad-Eddine 3 6 20 20 0.500 0

11 LBA ALDAEKH Mohammed 2 5 15 17 0.400 -2

12 LBA ABOJATTILAH Anas 2 5 14 16 0.400 -2

13 SEN BOYE Cherif Talliyou 2 6 18 21 0.333 -3

14 ALG BERKANE Tamer Houssam Eddine 1 5 11 22 0.200 -11

15 BEN GBOVIDEMLAN Christ Berulle Agossou 1 5 6 21 0.200 -15
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1 YASSEEN Mohamed EGY  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Fri 11:00

9 EAL GHADI Abdulmalek LBA   12

8 ABDELBAKY. A Amr EGY   V

  R: NDIAYE Pape Mamadou (SEN)

  Piste 2 Fri 11:00

5 HOAREAU-BERKANI Raphael Jacques ALG   V 13

12 ABOJATTILAH Anas LBA   7

  R: HASHIM Aya (EGY)

  Piste 2 Fri 11:20

13 BOYE Cherif Talliyou SEN   9

4 ALGADI Abubaker Reda LBA   V

  R: HASHIM Aya (EGY)

  Piste 3 Fri 11:00

3 ELSAYED Mahmoud EGY   V

14 BERKANE Tamer Houssam Eddine ALG   3

  R: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

  Piste 3 Fri 11:20

11 ALDAEKH Mohammed LBA   7

6 JORDAAN Jaco RSA   V

  R: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

  Piste 4 Fri 11:00

7 KRARIA Mohamed Cherif ALG   V

10 BELKHIR Imad-Eddine ALG   6

  R: LOMBARD Louise (RSA)

  Piste 4 Fri 11:20

15 GBOVIDEMLAN Christ Berulle Agossou BEN   2

2 ELSAYED Mohamed EGY   V

  R: LOMBARD Louise (RSA)

Piste 1 Fri 11:40

YASSEEN Mohamed EGY   14

ABDELBAKY. A Amr EGY   V

R: HASHIM Aya (EGY)

Piste 1 Fri 12:00

HOAREAU-BERKANI Raphael Jacques ALG   14

ALGADI Abubaker Reda LBA   V

R: LOMBARD Louise (RSA)

Piste 2 Fri 11:40

ELSAYED Mahmoud EGY   V

JORDAAN Jaco RSA   11

R: NDIAYE Pape Mamadou (SEN)

Piste 2 Fri 12:00

KRARIA Mohamed Cherif ALG   11

ELSAYED Mohamed EGY   V

R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

Piste 1 Fri 12:30

ABDELBAKY. A Amr (8) EGY   V

ALGADI Abubaker Reda LBA   12

R: LOMBARD Louise (RSA)

Piste 2 Fri 12:30

ELSAYED Mahmoud EGY   6

ELSAYED Mohamed EGY   V

R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

Piste 1 Fri 13:00

ABDELBAKY. A Amr (8) EGY   12

ELSAYED Mohamed EGY   V
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 EGY ELSAYED Mohamed 2003

2 EGY ABDELBAKY. A Amr 2002

3 EGY ELSAYED Mahmoud 2005

3 LBA ALGADI Abubaker Reda 2002

Table of 8

5 EGY YASSEEN Mohamed 2004

6 ALG HOAREAU-BERKANI Raphael Jacques 2002

7 RSA JORDAAN Jaco 2004

8 ALG KRARIA Mohamed Cherif 2004

Table of 16

9 LBA EAL GHADI Abdulmalek 2002

10 ALG BELKHIR Imad-Eddine 2005

11 LBA ALDAEKH Mohammed 2003

12 LBA ABOJATTILAH Anas 2002

13 SEN BOYE Cherif Talliyou 2003

14 ALG BERKANE Tamer Houssam Eddine 2006

15 BEN GBOVIDEMLAN Christ Berulle Agossou 2007

First round

16 NGR BABARINSA Iyinolouwa 2007

17 NGR ADEGBOLAHAN Samuel 2005

18 NGR AGBRO Fejiro 2007

19 NGR OGUNJOBI Tayo 2006

DNS GHA SEIDU BUHARI Issah 2004
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools B H I K Ref Vid Ass

EGY B HASHIM Aya 1 2 1 4 0 0

ESP B B B ACEVEDO Pablo 1 2 3 0 0

GRE B B B DOUVIS Andreas 1 1 1 3 0 0

RSA B LOMBARD Louise 1 2 1 1 5 0 0

SEN B B NDIAYE Pape Mamadou 1 1 1 3 0 0

5 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold EGY ELSAYED Mohamed 2003

Silver EGY ABDELBAKY. A Amr 2002

Bronze LBA ALGADI Abubaker Reda 2002

Bronze EGY ELSAYED Mahmoud 2005
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Medal table

U17

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

EGY 5 6 7 18

ALG 1 0 5 6

U20

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

EGY 1 1 1 3

LBA 0 0 1 1

U15

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

total

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

EGY 6 7 8 21

ALG 1 0 5 6

LBA 0 0 1 1

U17

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

af 6 6 12 24

total

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

af 7 7 14 28

U20

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

af 1 1 2 4
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Cup of nations

U17

Nation Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

EGY 456 78 78 78 78 66 78

ALG 174 34 34 20 20 32 34

NGR 152 28 36 0 32 56 0

RSA 134 50 14 14 42 0 14

BEN 30 16 0 0 14 0 0

SEN 22 0 0 14 8 0 0

LBA 16 16 0 0 0 0 0

UGA 14 0 0 0 0 0 14

GHA 14 0 0 14 0 0 0

ANG 8 0 0 0 8 0 0

U20

Nation Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

EGY 92 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NGR 44 20 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LBA 44 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ALG 44 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RSA 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SEN 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BEN 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

U15

Nation Total sum
Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

total

Nation
Total
sum

Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

EGY 548 78 78 78 78 66 78 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ALG 218 34 34 20 20 32 34 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NGR 196 28 36 0 32 56 0 20 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RSA 148 50 14 14 42 0 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LBA 60 16 0 0 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BEN 38 16 0 0 14 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SEN 30 0 0 14 8 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

UGA 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GHA 14 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ANG 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Statistics

U17

Nations

Nation Continent Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

ALG AF 9/0 2 2 1 1 1 2

ANG AF 1/0 0 0 0 1 0 0

BEN AF 3/0 2 0 0 1 0 0

EGY AF 18/0 3 3 3 3 3 3

GHA AF 1/0 0 0 1 0 0 0

LBA AF 2/0 2 0 0 0 0 0

NGR AF 15/0 4 3 0 4 4 0

RSA AF 10/0 4 1 1 3 0 1

SEN AF 2/0 0 0 1 1 0 0

UGA AF 1/0 0 0 0 0 0 1
  10 Nations
10 Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

  Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

  1 0 0 0 0 1 0

Gender distribution per discipline

  Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

male 32/0 17 0 7 0 8 0
female 30/0 0 9 0 14 0 7

Continents

Continent Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

af 62 17 9 7 14 8 7

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum

1 3

2 2

3 1

8 1

9 1

15 1

18 1



African Championships

Lagos (NGR)
23.02.2022 - 27.02.2022

 

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Sonja Lange
Document ID: FE_FIE_0016
25.02.2022 13:36

3 / 6

U20

Nations

Nation Continent Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

ALG AF 22/6 4 4 4 4 2 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

ANG AF 1/0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BEN AF 1/0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

EGY AF 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

GHA AF 2/0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

LBA AF 4/1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

NGR AF 15/6 4 3 2 3 3 0 1 1 1 1 1 1

RSA AF 4/0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

SEN AF 8/4 1 0 3 3 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1

UGA AF 1/0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
  10 Nations
10 Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

  Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

  24 3 4 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 2 2

Gender distribution per discipline

  Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

male 43/12 20 0 13 0 10 0 0 5 0 4 3 0
female 39/11 0 11 0 16 0 12 3 0 4 0 0 4

Continents

Continent Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

af 105 20 11 13 16 10 12 3 5 4 4 3 4

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum

1 3

2 1

4 2

8 1

13 1

22 1

24 1
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U15

Nations

Nation Continent Total sum
Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

BEN AF 3/0 0 0 0 3 0 0

EGY AF 4/0 1 0 0 2 1 0

GHA AF 1/0 0 0 0 0 0 1

NGR AF 8/0 1 3 2 2 0 0

RSA AF 3/0 0 0 1 1 0 1

SEN AF 2/0 0 0 1 0 0 1
  6 Nations
6 Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

  Total sum
Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

  0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gender distribution per discipline

  Total sum
Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

male 14/0 0 3 0 8 0 3
female 7/0 2 0 4 0 1 0

Continents

Continent Total sum
Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

af 21 2 3 4 8 1 3

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum

1 1

2 1

3 2

4 1

8 1


